SATURDAY ACTION 05 13 23

VAL HALLA GOLF COURSE

FLIGHT 1

GROSS Score Name Prize
66 Mike Arsenault S24
74 Justin Clouatre $20
79 Chris King S16

QUOTA Score Name Prize
+1 Wayne Johnson S24
E Jay Burrell $20
-3 Chris Deroche S8
-3 Nick Bartlett S8

FLIGHT 2

GROSS Score Name Prize
79 Len Hachborn S24
81 Nick Dalfonso S20
82 Eric Hoy S16

QUOTA Score Name Prize
+1 Steve Landry S24
-1 Ben Frech $20
-3 Todd Wilcoxson S16

FLIGHT 3

GROSS Score Name Prize
84 Andy Christensen S24
86 Carroll Jones 518
86 Glenn Amico S18

QUOTA Score Name Prize
+1 Scott Johnson S24
-4 Joe lonta S20
-5 Chris Yale S3
-5 Cody Elliott S3
-5 Jerry Lessard S3
-5 Steve Quigley S3

-5 Bill Nugent S3



FLIGHT 4

GROSS

QUOTA

PINS
HOLE 3
HOLE 8
HOLE 11
HOLE 17

Score
84
88
88

Score
+2
+2
+1

Pin
5.8
6.10

9.7
17.6

4.7
10.3

18.5
20.3

Name
George Seamans
George Lee
Paul Severino

Name
Ron Cota
Morris Fisher
Mike Mainella

Name

Cody Elliott
Steve Jordan

Chris Yale
Nick Dalfonso

Gregg Carrell
Nick Dalfonso

Len Hachborn
Glenn Amico

Prize
S24
$18
$18

Prize
§22
$22
$16

Prize
$12
S8

$12
S8

$12
S8

S12
S8
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